
Fecha: 17-09-23

Nº Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Puesto

1 Fadalti Fernando HM TFA 38 151 1º

2 Reise Mariano Federico HM TFA 36 147 2º

3 Celi Julian HM TFA 35 138 3º

4 Gonzalez Garrido Raul HM TFA 34 134

5 Medina, Marife De Los Angeles HM TFA 32 122

6 Fernandez Pablo HM TFA 31 121

7 Lublinerman Ivan HM TFA 31 114

TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO

Torneo 132° Aniversario

FBI Pistola ,22

Total



1 Tondini Claudio HM 40 176 38 165 40 185 40 174 0 0 158 700 1°

2 Castagneto Gustavo HM 38 161 38 161 37 152 39 159 40 160 155 641 2°

3 Vieiros Raúl HM 35 135 32 115 33 126 38 146 0 0 138 522 3°

4 Couceiro Fernando HM 0 0 35 129 33 138 29 108 38 160 135 535

5 Gonzalez Garrido Raúl HM 26 98 16 60 26 77 32 121 36 134 120 430

6 Fadalti Fernando HM 33 119 28 110 0 0 27 97 30 115 118 441

7 Millara Martín HM 0 0 26 97 32 127 30 119 27 98 115 441

8 Medina Marife De Los Angeles HM 30 117 21 65 27 89 28 103 29 112 114 421

9 Lublinerman Iván HM 19 77 21 85 28 106 26 95 29 102 104 388

10 Cassola Federico HM 39 164 35 148 0 0 0 0 40 192 114 504

11 Vazquez Fernando Daniel HM 40 168 39 186 0 0 34 146 0 0 113 500

12 Celi Julián HM 0 0 0 0 34 137 36 142 39 157 109 436

13 Console Santiago HM 0 0 0 0 34 119 29 85 25 89 88 293

14 Reise Mariano Federico HM 0 0 34 130 0 0 0 0 38 161 72 291

15 Telo Guillermo HM 0 0 0 0 30 111 0 0 39 159 69 270

16 Rey Daniel HM 0 0 25 90 23 71 0 0 20 68 68 229

17 Fernández Pablo HM 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 126 26 94 61 220

18 Ciocca Carlos HV 34 130 24 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 218

19 Garnica Riveros Jorge HM 0 0 38 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 154

20 Travieso Juan Manuel HM 0 0 0 0 34 136 0 0 0 0 34 136

21 Carpanelli Marcos HM 0 0 0 0 34 131 0 0 0 0 34 131

22 Sardaoniga Briel HM 0 0 19 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 63
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Fecha: 20-08-23

Nº Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Puesto

1 Cassola Federico HM TFA 40 192 1º

2 Castagneto Gustavo Horacio HM TFA 40 160 2º

3 Telo Guillermo HM TFA 39 159 3º

4 Celi Julian HM TFA 39 157

5 Reise Mariano Federico HM TFA 38 161

6 Couceiro Fernando HM TFA 38 160

7 Gonzalez Garrido Raul HM TFA 36 134

8 Fadalti Fernando HM TFA 30 115

9 Medina Marife, De Los Angeles HM TFA 29 112

10 Lublinerman Ivan HJ TFA 29 102

11 Millara Martin HM TFA 27 98

12 Fernandez Pablo HM TFA 26 94

13 Console Santiago HM TFA 25 89

14 Rey Daniel HM TFA 20 68

TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO

5ta. Fecha Campeonato Social 2023

FBI Pistola ,22
Total
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Fecha: 16-07-23

Nº Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Puesto

1 Tondini Claudio HM TFA 40 174 1º

2 Castagneto Gustavo Horacio HM TFA 39 159 2º

3 Vieiros Raul HM TFA 38 146 3º

4 Celi Julian HM TFA 36 142

5 Fernandez Pablo HM TFA 35 126

6 Vazquez Fernando Daniel HM TFA 34 146

7 Gonzalez Garrido Raul HM TFA 32 121

8 Millara Martin HM TFA 30 119

9 Couceiro Fernando HM TFA 29 108

10 Console Santiago HM TFA 29 85

11 Medina, Marife De Los Angeles MM TFA 28 103

12 Fadalti Fernando HM TFA 27 97

13 Lublinerman Ivan HJ TFA 26 95

14

15

TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO

4ta. Fecha Campeonato Social 2023

FBI Pistola ,22
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Fecha: 18-06-23

Nº Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Puesto

1 Tondini Claudio HM TFA 40 185 1º

2 Castagneto Gustavo Horacio HM TFA 37 152 2º

3 Celi Julian HM TFA 34 137 3º

4 Travieso Juan Manuel HM TFA 34 136

5 Carpanelli Marcos HM TFA 34 131

6 Console Santiago HM TFA 34 119

7 Couceiro Fernando HM TFA 33 138

8 Vieiros Raul HM TFA 33 126

9 Millara Martin HM TFA 32 127

10 Telo Guillermo HM TFA 30 111

11 Lublinerman Ivan HM TFA 28 106

12 Medina, Marife De Los Angeles HM TFA 27 89

13 Gonzalez Garrido Raul HM TFA 26 77

14 Rey Daniel HM TFA 23 71

TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO

3er. Fecha Campeonato Social 2023

FBI Pistola ,22

Total



Fecha: 21-05-23

Nº Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Puesto

1 Vazquez Fernando Daniel HM TFA 39 186 1º

2 Tondini Claudio HM TFA 38 165 2º

3 Castagneto Gustavo Horacio HM TFA 38 161 3º

4 Garnica Riveros Jorge HM TFA 38 154

5 Cassola Federico HM TFA 35 148

6 Couceiro Fernando HM TFA 35 129

7 Reise Mariano Federico HM TFA 34 130

8 Vieiros Raul HM TFA 32 115

9 Fadalti Fernando HM TFA 28 110

10 Millara Martin HM TFA 26 97

11 Rey Daniel HM TFA 25 90

12 Ciocca Carlos HV TFA 24 88

13 Lubrinerman Ivan HM TFA 21 85

14 Medina, Marife De Los Angeles HM TFA 21 65

15 Sardaoniga Briel HM TFA 19 63

16 Gonzalez Garrido Raul HM TFA 16 60

17

TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO

2da. Fecha Campeonato Social 2023

FBI Pistola ,22

Total



Fecha: 16/04/2023

Nº Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Puesto

1 Tondini Claudio HM TFA 40 176 1º

2 Vazquez Fernando Daniel HM TFA 40 168 2º

3 Cassola Federico HM TFA 39 164 3º

4 Castagneto Gustavo Horacio HM TFA 38 161

5 Vieiros Raul HM TFA 35 135

6 Ciocca Carlos HV TFA 34 130

7 Fadalti Fernando HM TFA 33 119

8 Medina, Marife De Los Angeles HM TFA 30 117

9 Gonzalez Garrido Raul HM TFA 26 98

10 Lublinerman Ivan HM TFA 19 77

TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO

1er. Fecha Campeonato Social 2023

FBI Pistola ,22

Total
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